
Issue 03 DRA-QMS-Form-100

Doc Control: Producer Reviewer Approver

Name: ED JOK JR

Date: 28/09/2022 28/09/2022 28/09/2022

Drawing No.

22151-100 1

22151-101 1

22151-110 1 2 2 2 3

22151-150 1 1 2 3

22151-151 1 2 2

22151-160 1 1 1 2

22151-170 1 1 2

22151-102 1

22151-103 1

1 2 3 4 5

E

E E CDECDE CDECDECDECDE

E

E

D D D P P P P P P

D = Draft, P = Planning, C = Construction, T = Tender, CT = Contract, R = Record

Note: For non-paper issue insert, M = media issue (CD/Zip Drive etc) or E = e-mail issue, against Number of Copies.

Tipperary County Council 

Drawing Title Revisions

1
6
-J

a
n
-2

0
2
3

2
8
-F

e
b
-2

0
2
3

1
4
-M

a
r-

2
0
2
3

2
9
-N

o
v
-2

0
2
2

Issue Date

2
8
-S

e
p
-2

0
2
2

2
8
-N

o
v
-2

0
2
2

5
-D

e
c
-2

0
2
2

Project No.: 22151

Questum Acceleration Center

3
-A

p
r-

2
0
2
3

Project Title:  
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Site Location Map 

Proposed Road Levels

Phased Construction Plan

Quantity Surveyor: 

Planning Authority:      

Client:                           

Irish Water:

Architect:

Distributed to

Contractor:

Services Consultant:

Proposed Drainage and Water Services Layout

Swept Path Analysis - Articulated Truck 

Typical Raft Detail and Typical Road Build Up

Proposed Foul and Surface Water Drainage 

22151- Civil Engineering Report

Proposed Longitudinal Sections

Proposed Water Main Layout
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